DA9333.001
29 January 2004
1 (11)
This is preliminary information on a
new product under development.
Micro Analog Systems reserves the
right to make any changes without
notice.

29 January 2004
11 (11)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Output
Voltage
Top Marking Package Pin
Order
Note 1
Comments
MAS9333A2GB06 2.80 V  33A2
(B in the bottom marking to
indicate lead-free)
TSOT-5
lead-free
 Tape and Reel
MAS9333A2CA12 2.80 V  33Z2 WL-CSP 12 Under Qualification
MAS9333A2CA11 2.80 V  33A2 WL-CSP 11 Under Qualification
MAS9333A8GB06 2.85 V  33A8
(B in the bottom marking to
indicate lead-free)
TSOT-5
lead-free
 Tape and Reel
MAS9333A8CA12 2.85 V  33Z8 WL-CSP 12 Under Qualification
MAS9333A8CA11 2.85 V  33A8 WL-CSP 11 Under Qualification
Note 1: See the pin description on page 2.
For more voltage and package options contact Micro Analog Systems Oy.
Offered in North America by
Evox Rifa, Inc.